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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce1366 2 2:31.60 (32.83) 1:11.34
2.  OSTROWSKA Agnieszka90 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz1346 2 2:32.51 (33.22) 1:11.60
3.  KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina96 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu1323 2 (2:37.44) 32.71 1:11.69
4.  PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1290 2 (2:38.67) 32.81 1:12.67
5.  KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1279 2 (2:36.56) 33.15 1:12.34
6.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1245 2 2:37.09 33.54
7.  DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1239 2 2:36.61 (34.92) 1:13.73
8.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask1229 2 (2:42.64) 33.23 1:14.12
9.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1227 2 (2:40.51) 33.80 1:12.97

STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1227 2 (2:47.45) 33.54 1:13.50
11.  MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1213 2 2:37.47 (34.32) 1:14.38
12.  PIECHOWICZ Karolina05 KS Płetwal Szczytno1171 2 2:39.78 34.35 (1:16.02)
13.  ADAMEK Barbara 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1161 2 2:42.27 34.02 (1:15.73)
14.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1152 2 2:38.45 (35.52) 1:16.56
15.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1139 2 2:44.13 34.09 (1:16.96)
16.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1135 2 (2:48.82) 34.44 1:15.42
17.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1129 2 (2:52.09) 34.34 1:15.89
18.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1123 2 2:43.45 34.53
19.  WILCZEK Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1115 2 2:42.37 34.94
20.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1110 2 2:42.51 (35.57) 1:16.42
21.  OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1105 2 (2:49.75) 34.79 1:15.99
22.  BEDNAREK Aleksandra98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1099 2 2:41.22 (35.70) 1:17.63
23.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1097 2 35.01 1:15.84
24.  KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1078 2 (2:48.02) 34.62 1:17.68
25.  WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1072 2 2:43.81 1:17.61
26.  DOROSZKIEWICZ Anna05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1071 2 (2:48.51) 34.81 1:17.55
27.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1067 2 2:44.18 35.57 (1:18.58)
28.  DOMORADZKA A. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1066 2 2:46.20 35.15 (1:17.52)
29.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask1060 2 2:44.96 (36.32) 1:17.60
30.  BUDZIŃSKA Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle1057 2 2:43.15 36.06
31.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1048 2 2:48.30 35.13 (1:18.94)
32.  URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1034 2 2:45.06 1:18.93
33.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1029 2 (2:55.33) 35.25 1:18.64
34.  KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz999 2 2:52.30 35.43 (1:20.34)
35.  JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk970 2 (2:51.68) 36.40 1:19.25
36.  KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 966 2 (2:54.27) 36.53 1:19.11

KESLER Katarzyna 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy966 2 2:51.79 36.31
38.  KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa960 2 36.24 1:20.11
39.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 928 2 2:50.79 (37.68) 1:22.04
40.  KUMOREK Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin925 2 2:53.11 1:20.97
41.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''772 2 3:04.02 39.38
42.  PAJĄK Julia 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 715 2 3:06.90 (41.06) 1:29.17
43.  SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.704 1 32.09
44.  MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin695 1 1:10.40
45.  WŁODARKIEWICZ M. 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa656 1 32.86
46.  HERBREDER Gabriela03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''650 1 1:11.98
47.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław581 1 34.21
48.  KOLBE Wiktoria 98 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz576 1 34.31
49.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki532 1 1:16.95
50.  NOWAK Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia517 1 2:47.65
51.  LALA Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 513 1 35.67
52.  SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław512 1 2:48.12

MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa512 1 1:17.94
54.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 509 1 1:18.10
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55.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 503 1 35.90
56.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria04 UKS 190 Łódź 495 1 2:50.02
57.  AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków489 1 36.25
58.  CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin487 1 2:50.98
59.  SZALAST Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia481 1 2:51.74
60.  ŁOTOWSKA Maja 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 476 1 36.56
61.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''474 1 2:52.49
62.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''449 1 1:21.38
63.  WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 448 1 1:21.44
64.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok430 1 37.82
65.  KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 416 1 38.25
66.  CHOJNOWSKA Maria 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 401 1 3:02.34
67.  ROZBERG Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki395 1 38.92
68.  DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz318 1 41.81

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1290 2 (2:38.67) 32.81 1:12.67
2.  DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1239 2 2:36.61 (34.92) 1:13.73
3.  ADAMEK Barbara 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1161 2 2:42.27 34.02 (1:15.73)
4.  OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1105 2 (2:49.75) 34.79 1:15.99
5.  WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1072 2 2:43.81 1:17.61
6.  KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa960 2 36.24 1:20.11
7.  KUMOREK Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin925 2 2:53.11 1:20.97
8.  SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.704 1 32.09
9.  MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin695 1 1:10.40

10.  SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław512 1 2:48.12
11.  DZIERKACZ Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz318 1 41.81

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask1229 2 (2:42.64) 33.23 1:14.12
2.  MOTYL Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1227 2 (2:40.51) 33.80 1:12.97
3.  MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1110 2 2:42.51 (35.57) 1:16.42
4.  DOMORADZKA A. 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1066 2 2:46.20 35.15 (1:17.52)
5.  BUDZIŃSKA Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle1057 2 2:43.15 36.06
6.  WŁODARKIEWICZ M. 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa656 1 32.86
7.  HERBREDER Gabriela03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''650 1 1:11.98
8.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław581 1 34.21
9.  AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków489 1 36.25

10.  CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin487 1 2:50.98
11.  ROZBERG Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki395 1 38.92

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KLIMCZYK Katarzyna 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 1279 2 (2:36.56) 33.15 1:12.34
2.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1245 2 2:37.09 33.54
3.  MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1213 2 2:37.47 (34.32) 1:14.38
4.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość1152 2 2:38.45 (35.52) 1:16.56
5.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin1129 2 (2:52.09) 34.34 1:15.89
6.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''1123 2 2:43.45 34.53
7.  WILCZEK Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim1115 2 2:42.37 34.94
8.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz1097 2 35.01 1:15.84
9.  KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki1078 2 (2:48.02) 34.62 1:17.68

10.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1067 2 2:44.18 35.57 (1:18.58)
11.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask1060 2 2:44.96 (36.32) 1:17.60
12.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1048 2 2:48.30 35.13 (1:18.94)
13.  JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk970 2 (2:51.68) 36.40 1:19.25
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14.  KESLER Katarzyna 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy966 2 2:51.79 36.31
15.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 928 2 2:50.79 (37.68) 1:22.04
16.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki532 1 1:16.95
17.  LALA Nadia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 513 1 35.67
18.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 509 1 1:18.10
19.  KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 503 1 35.90
20.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria04 UKS 190 Łódź 495 1 2:50.02
21.  ŁOTOWSKA Maja 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 476 1 36.56
22.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''474 1 2:52.49
23.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''449 1 1:21.38
24.  WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 448 1 1:21.44

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów''1227 2 (2:47.45) 33.54 1:13.50
2.  PIECHOWICZ Karolina05 KS Płetwal Szczytno1171 2 2:39.78 34.35 (1:16.02)
3.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1139 2 2:44.13 34.09 (1:16.96)
4.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1135 2 (2:48.82) 34.44 1:15.42
5.  DOROSZKIEWICZ Anna05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg1071 2 (2:48.51) 34.81 1:17.55
6.  URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1034 2 2:45.06 1:18.93
7.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1029 2 (2:55.33) 35.25 1:18.64
8.  KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz999 2 2:52.30 35.43 (1:20.34)
9.  KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 966 2 (2:54.27) 36.53 1:19.11

10.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa''772 2 3:04.02 39.38
11.  PAJĄK Julia 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 715 2 3:06.90 (41.06) 1:29.17
12.  NOWAK Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia517 1 2:47.65
13.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa512 1 1:17.94
14.  SZALAST Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia481 1 2:51.74
15.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok430 1 37.82
16.  KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 416 1 38.25
17.  CHOJNOWSKA Maria 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 401 1 3:02.34


